
2019 HMRAV 38th SHANNONS

2 & 3 November
State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

SOUTHERN CLASSIC

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

250cc & 350cc CLASSIC
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 02/11/19 Started at: 12:24:00
Event: Q24 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 12
Track: Wet Printed at: 12:30

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 70 Doug CHURCHER 350 1962 Honda CB77 350 1:26.566  2 of  3
  2 28 Mark DAWSON 350 1961 Honda CB77 350 1:28.867  2 of  3 2.301 2.301
  3 174 Adam DONAVAN / Wet Seal Proofing 350 1962 Honda CB72 350 1:29.090  2 of  3 2.524 .223
  4 351 Eric SALMON / Team AFRICA 350 1962 Honda CB77 350 1:30.494  2 of  2 3.928 1.404
  5 26 Geoff MADDAFORD / Team AFRICA 350 1959 AJS Lenny 350 1:32.118  3 of  3 5.552 1.624
  6 97 Jack PETITH 350 1961 AJS 7R 350 1:32.411  2 of  3 5.845 .293
  7 80 Darrell BAILEY 250 1961 Ducati Diana 250 1:33.483  2 of  3 6.917 1.072
  8 65 Fred SCHAFER 250 1962 Yamaha YDS2 250 1:33.639  2 of  3 7.073 .156
  9 44 David WAIN 350 1958 BSA Goldstar 350 1:38.438  2 of  3 11.872 4.799
 10 148 Dave DICKSON P3 1955 BSA 350 1:41.438  3 of  3 14.872 3.000
 11 24 Bruce MEREDITH 250 1961 Ducati Diana 250 1:45.871  3 of  3 19.305 4.433

Not enough laps
 NC 31 Colin MAGNAY 350 1962 BSA B31 350 .000  0 of  0 -1:26.566

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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250cc & 350cc CLASSIC
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 02/11/19 Started at: 12:24:00
Event: Q24 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 12
Track: Wet Printed at: 12:30

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
24 Bruce MEREDITH 1:47.304 1:50.214 1:45.871
26 Geoff MADDAFORD 1:35.044 1:33.426 1:32.118
28 Mark DAWSON 1:31.723 1:28.867 1:30.572
44 David WAIN 1:40.431 1:38.438 1:38.964
65 Fred SCHAFER 1:44.345 1:33.639 1:33.981
70 Doug CHURCHER 1:27.151 1:26.566 1:27.252
80 Darrell BAILEY 1:35.583 1:33.483 1:33.514
97 Jack PETITH 1:44.615 1:32.411 1:32.467

148 Dave DICKSON 1:46.222 1:42.599 1:41.438
174 Adam DONAVAN 1:34.187 1:29.090 1:32.061
351 Eric SALMON 1:33.632 1:30.494

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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250cc & 350cc CLASSIC
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 02/11/19 Printed at: 12:30

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Class Machine Q12  Q24  Lap  
1 3 Keith CAMPBELL / Murrummong Vineyard 350 1962 Honda CB72 350 1:23.109 1:23.109
2 70 Doug CHURCHER 350 1962 Honda CB77 350 1:28.771 1:26.566 1:26.566
3 28 Mark DAWSON 350 1961 Honda CB77 350 1:31.013 1:28.867 1:28.867
4 174 Adam DONAVAN / Wet Seal Proofing 350 1962 Honda CB72 350 1:29.090 1:29.090
5 351 Eric SALMON / Team AFRICA 350 1962 Honda CB77 350 1:31.054 1:30.494 1:30.494
6 26 Geoff MADDAFORD / Team AFRICA 350 1959 AJS Lenny 350 1:30.906 1:32.118 1:30.906
7 97 Jack PETITH 350 1961 AJS 7R 350 1:37.296 1:32.411 1:32.411
8 80 Darrell BAILEY 250 1961 Ducati Diana 250 1:33.980 1:33.483 1:33.483
9 65 Fred SCHAFER 250 1962 Yamaha YDS2 250 1:38.636 1:33.639 1:33.639
10 78 Peter LARGE 250 1962 Ducati Diana 250 1:37.302 1:37.302
11 44 David WAIN 350 1958 BSA Goldstar 350 1:46.747 1:38.438 1:38.438
12 148 Dave DICKSON P3 1955 BSA 350 1:41.438 1:41.438
13 162 Stacey HEANEY / Hi Tec Oils / Girl Rider / 

Shannons Insurance
350 1954 Bsa B31 350 1:41.454 1:41.454

14 24 Bruce MEREDITH 250 1961 Ducati Diana 250 1:45.632 1:45.871 1:45.632
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EVENTS 12, 24, 37, & 51

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 02/11/19 Printed at: 12:30
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 3 K. CAMPBELL
1:23.109

2
 70 D. CHURCHER1:26.566

3
 28 M. DAWSON

1:28.867
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 174 A. DONAVAN1:29.090

5
 351 E. SALMON1:30.494

6
 26 G. MADDAFORD1:30.906
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 97 J. PETITH
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 80 D. BAILEY

1:33.483

9
 65 F. SCHAFER

1:33.639
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 44 D. WAIN

1:38.438

12
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 24 B. MEREDITH1:45.632


